From:

DUE NOW
Number

Shawn Jolly

360 Johns Creek Pkwy

St. Augustine, FI 32092 Total Due
Email: info@904realestatephotography.com
Phone: (940) 222-0204 (940) is correct

To:

Wednesday, August 29, 10:00am, 23 Timberline, Trophy Club, TX 76262

Qty

Service Price

HD Listing Photography $110.00
Our HD Listing Photography package includes all the
photographs we take, 1hr of onsite time, if it is overcast
we will insert a blue sky for free ($25 value), we will insert
fire into fireplaces if the home is staged ($25 value) We
enhance the photographs with our artistic filter that we
have developed over the years, our computer monitors are
professionally calibrated to provide accurate brightness
and colors. We photograph with full color, we do not gray
or make our photographs neutral, we want them to pop.
Photographs are returned the following day by midnight.

FAA Authorization $0.00
FAA Authorization:
Sub Total
Processing fees
Paid
Total Due

DUE NOW

INV-1153

DUE NOW Date @ August 27, 2018

$0.00

Sub Total
$110.00

$0.00

$110.00
$3.63
-$113.63

$0.00
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