

From: Shawn Jolly	DUE NOW Number	INV-1153
360 Johns Creek Pkwy	DUE NOW Date	August 27, 2018
St. Augustine, Fl 32092	Total Due	\$0.00
Email: info@904realestatephotography.com Phone: (940) 222-0204 (940) is correct		

To:

Wednesday, August 29, 10:00am, 23 Timberline, Trophy Club, TX 76262

Qty	Service	Price	Sub Total
1	HD Listing Photography Our HD Listing Photography package includes all the photographs we take, 1hr of onsite time, if it is overcast we will insert a blue sky for free (\$25 value), we will insert fire into fireplaces if the home is staged (\$25 value) We enhance the photographs with our artistic filter that we have developed over the years, our computer monitors are professionally calibrated to provide accurate brightness and colors. We photograph with full color, we do not gray or make our photographs neutral, we want them to pop. Photographs are returned the following day by midnight.	\$110.00	\$110.00
1	FAA Authorization FAA Authorization:	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total Due	\$0.00
Paid	-\$113.63
Processing fees	\$3.63
Sub Total	\$110.00